
Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Masters 50 et +
1. 614 SENECHAL Mickael ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 52852840194 1:25:20 - 16:44 16:32 17:18 17:27 17:21
2. 602 BARRETEAU Charles LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200046 1:26:41 +01:21 16:45 17:03 17:25 17:36 17:55
3. 601 CAILLEAU William ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510583 1:33:04 +07:44 16:49 17:14 19:30 20:14 19:19
4. 613 RABILLER Freddy VC ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE 52852850169 1:33:38 +08:18 18:14 19:17 18:57 18:52 18:20
5. 604 CERISIER Mickael DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880393 1:34:15 +08:55 18:09 18:35 18:28 18:48 20:17
6. 603 BALDASSARRE Christophe SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910261 1:35:37 +10:17 17:34 18:47 19:19 19:20 20:40
7. 607 TESSIER Bruno DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880350 1:41:25 +16:05 19:28 19:40 19:58 20:37 21:44
8. 605 REGNIER Michael VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370494 1:47:37 +22:17 20:32 21:17 21:48 21:39 22:23
9. 608 MANDRET Paul LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200418 1:34:12 -1 LAP 22:51 23:40 24:12 23:30
10. 606 BOUDAUD Anthony VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370357 1:36:10 -1 LAP 22:48 23:38 24:17 25:29
11. 609 BRYER Stephane DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880077 1:41:26 -1 LAP 22:54 23:39 26:19 28:35
12. 612 POUCLET Gilles LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200348 1:49:37 -1 LAP 22:50 27:12 29:29 30:07
13. 610 BOSTEAU Antony DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880345 1:27:25 -2 LAP 26:01 30:20 31:05
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Seniors Filles
1. 81 DAGONNEAU Aline LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850779 1:34:09 - 20:56 23:31 25:10 24:33
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Tandems
1. 701 GRIS-GRIS Julien-David CHAUCHE VTT 52852930052 1:32:06 - 21:32 23:12 23:44 23:39
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U15 Filles
1. 1 BALDASSARRE Lison SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910265 40:40 - 19:44 20:57
2. 5 CHAIGNEAU Coline LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640615 41:05 +00:25 20:16 20:49
3. 4 TRICOIRE Kelly CHAUCHE VTT 52852930213 41:08 +00:28 20:15 20:53
4. 2 BRIZARD Leonie VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370368 43:34 +02:54 20:56 22:39
5. 3 THOMAS Louna VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370465 50:56 +10:16 24:43 26:14
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U15 Garçons
1. 513 ENGOULVENT Lenny VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370410 31:15 - 15:10 16:06
2. 504 AGUIRRE Clément LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750996 31:15 +00:00 15:10 16:06
3. 502 BESANCENET Hugo LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850628 32:16 +01:01 15:32 16:45
4. 501 BOISSON Augustin LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640747 32:51 +01:36 16:38 16:13
5. 503 GELU Gabriel SILLÉ VTT SPORT 52722990014 33:06 +01:51 16:23 16:43
6. 515 HERBRETEAU Kris CHAUCHE VTT 52852930247 33:33 +02:18 16:39 16:55
7. 516 TETEDOUX Gabriel SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910138 34:07 +02:52 16:42 17:25
8. 525 LIPPENS Arthur AIZENAY VS 52850830326 34:28 +03:13 16:46 17:42
9. 505 HALLET Elwen CHAUCHE VTT 52852930237 34:58 +03:43 17:08 17:51
10. 517 CHANTREAU Ewen CHAUCHE VTT 52852930290 35:06 +03:51 17:08 17:58
11. 518 PRIOU Gabin LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850626 36:08 +04:53 17:56 18:13
12. 508 CAMPILLO Gael LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750625 36:37 +05:22 17:55 18:42
13. 507 GROLLIER Jessy VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370298 36:58 +05:43 17:48 19:11
14. 519 CHIRON Martin LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640973 37:57 +06:42 18:34 19:24
15. 509 CAILLEAU Brieuc ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510606 38:39 +07:24 18:37 20:02
16. 510 HAMARD Swan DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880300 38:59 +07:44 18:57 20:02
17. 506 JOUBARD Ethan DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880099 38:59 +07:44 17:07 21:53
18. 521 LOIRET Leandre LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200328 39:19 +08:04 19:04 20:15
19. 520 LAIGNEAU Tom SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910247 40:05 +08:50 19:17 20:48
20. 511 DALSCHEID Gabriel LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850700 40:44 +09:29 19:15 21:29
21. 512 MÉLON Mathis ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510672 46:41 +15:26 21:34 25:07
22. 523 BUGEL Natael VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240560 48:55 +17:40 23:36 25:20
23. 514 DURAND Nylan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370394 52:00 +20:45 24:52 27:09
24. 524 GUERIN Tom CHAUCHE VTT 52852930230 32:22 -1 LAP 32:22
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U17 Filles
1. 21 BESNARD Andrea LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850632 58:46 - 18:43 19:50 20:15
2. 22 LECHAT Charlotte VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370470 1:23:17 +24:31 26:35 29:35 27:08
3. 23 GAUDIN Anaelle VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240607 1:23:18 +24:32 29:09 28:35 25:35
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U17 Garçons
1. 401 MARTINEAU Axel DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880128 42:54 - 13:49 14:24 14:41
2. 402 ROBERT Melvin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880301 43:46 +00:52 14:07 14:34 15:06
3. 403 DAVOUST Tylio CA EVRON 52531240148 44:31 +01:37 14:09 14:58 15:25
4. 425 GUERMOND Mathis CHAUCHE VTT 52852930170 45:25 +02:31 14:35 15:04 15:47
5. 405 LESIOURD Noa LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750575 45:52 +02:58 14:29 15:48 15:36
6. 404 BOUDAUD Nils VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370305 46:24 +03:30 15:04 15:49 15:33
7. 407 METREAU Louis ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510194 47:06 +04:12 15:25 16:04 15:38
8. 406 GOBARD Louis VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060400 47:23 +04:29 15:32 15:52 16:00
9. 409 BEGUE Tim LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640798 47:29 +04:35 15:20 16:01 16:09
10. 408 BESNEUX Lauris LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750919 47:42 +04:48 15:31 15:53 16:18
11. 410 LAMBERDIERE Augustin LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850701 48:43 +05:49 16:27 16:32 15:45
12. 413 GUILLEMOT Noa VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370461 48:51 +05:57 15:57 16:45 16:10
13. 411 CHATAIGNER Louis VC HERBRETAIS 52850260438 49:03 +06:09 15:56 16:41 16:27
14. 431 EGRON Titouan ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 52852840359 49:42 +06:48 16:12 16:32 17:00
15. 432 CHAIGNEAU Pierre LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640376 49:58 +07:04 16:14 16:39 17:06
16. 417 GARRY Iliane LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850708 50:24 +07:30 15:52 16:51 17:41
17. 424 MAURIER Gabin LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850831 50:41 +07:47 16:55 16:58 16:48
18. 416 BREBION Noe DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880001 51:02 +08:08 16:33 17:04 17:26
19. 414 BOURDEZEAU Baptiste LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640908 51:24 +08:30 17:23 16:42 17:20
20. 415 VERGER Nathanael DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880097 51:46 +08:52 16:26 17:44 17:37
21. 423 GRAFFIN Simon DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880388 52:15 +09:21 16:51 17:39 17:46
22. 427 SOULLARD Justin CHAUCHE VTT 52852930235 52:27 +09:33 17:21 17:42 17:24
23. 418 BURGAUD Noe LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850641024 52:29 +09:35 16:52 17:42 17:57
24. 412 DURAND Ethan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370392 52:58 +10:04 17:06 18:44 17:09
25. 420 JUBIN Aurélien LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850641113 53:18 +10:24 17:32 18:01 17:46
26. 433 BARBARIT Noé VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520384 53:42 +10:48 17:51 18:01 17:51
27. 429 MEYER Nathan VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520402 54:03 +11:09 17:53 18:13 17:58
28. 419 BARAIS Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750956 54:03 +11:09 17:29 18:25 18:11
29. 422 LAIGNEAU Timéo SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910266 55:30 +12:36 17:50 18:16 19:25
30. 421 JAUNET Arthur VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370512 58:03 +15:09 17:25 19:58 20:41
31. 426 REMAUD Nathan VC HERBRETAIS 52850260315 58:50 +15:56 19:05 19:45 20:01
32. 437 BLANCHARD Thibault LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640286 1:01:41 +18:47 18:37 21:08 21:57
33. 428 JOLY Titouan LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200204 1:03:05 +20:11 18:51 22:00 22:15
34. 430 BLOT Raphael CHAUCHE VTT 52852930195 1:05:27 +22:33 19:51 22:29 23:08
35. 434 GOUMAUX Leo VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520259 43:59 -1 LAP 20:23 23:37
DNF 436 HUET Antonin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880249
DNS 435 HEULOT Ylan LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750993
DNS 438 LEFEUVRE Lenny CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020873
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U19 Filles
1. 41 AGUIRRE Léa LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750941 1:10:34 - 17:00 17:23 18:03 18:09
2. 43 BESNARD Jade LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850633 1:15:42 +05:08 17:48 18:35 19:02 20:19
3. 42 MORICEAU Clarisse DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880091 1:19:33 +08:59 17:09 19:17 20:25 22:44
4. 44 JOLLY Emma CHAUCHE VTT 52852930274 1:17:50 -1 LAP 21:12 32:48 23:52
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U23 Filles
1. 62 LOISEAU Maelle LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750837 1:10:34 - 17:05 17:18 18:04 18:09
DNF 61 GIRAUD Manuela CHAUCHE VTT 52852930293
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Scratch
1. 8 GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180 1:39:51 - 13:32 13:41 13:53 15:07 14:20 14:25 14:55
2. 1 LOISEAU Paul LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750836 1:40:22 +00:31 13:58 14:02 14:03 14:31 14:41 14:22 14:47
3. 102 LAGNEAU Julian SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910167 1:40:52 +01:01 13:54 14:12 14:04 14:14 14:42 14:50 15:00
4. 114 GASNIER Tom SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910147 1:41:56 +02:05 14:38 14:18 14:18 14:22 14:40 14:43 15:00
5. 111 SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT 52852930009 1:42:51 +03:00 14:02 14:12 14:16 14:49 15:07 15:00 15:28
6. 9 PLASSIER Quentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647 1:44:17 +04:26 13:58 14:12 14:37 15:13 15:30 15:22 15:28
7. 123 LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750849 1:44:48 +04:57 13:59 14:10 14:03 15:42 15:03 15:48 16:06
8. 115 GESBERT Selyan LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750741 1:45:05 +05:14 14:38 15:15 15:03 15:03 15:01 15:22 14:46
9. 302 RIVALIN Jimmy AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830343 1:45:35 +05:44 14:28 14:36 14:47 15:02 14:50 15:22 16:33
10. 301 CHANTREAU Julien VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 52855520004 1:46:23 +06:32 14:55 14:53 15:10 14:58 15:15 15:44 15:30
11. 101 TROUILLARD Armand DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880027 1:47:15 +07:24 13:54 14:20 15:23 15:56 16:07 16:13 15:25
12. 104 PLAIRE Nolane LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 1:47:15 +07:24 14:03 14:12 14:59 14:48 15:40 16:39 16:56
13. 20 SAUZEAU Maxence LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200360 1:47:53 +08:02 15:52 15:23 15:13 14:59 15:19 15:24 15:45
14. 103 THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880344 1:49:32 +09:41 15:02 15:25 16:10 15:06 15:08 16:04 16:39
15. 108 BLAINEAU Esteban VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520329 1:50:31 +10:40 15:33 15:15 16:04 16:10 15:34 16:10 15:48
16. 308 LE BAYON Lucas VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840008 1:50:41 +10:50 15:32 15:17 15:29 15:39 15:59 16:28 16:20
17. 106 BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880109 1:50:50 +10:59 15:22 15:52 15:57 15:59 16:08 15:51 15:44
18. 105 HAUBOIS Florian CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020700 1:51:02 +11:11 15:19 15:56 16:00 16:03 15:58 15:51 15:58
19. 107 SOURISSEAU Aubin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260275 1:52:13 +12:22 15:34 15:06 15:27 16:15 16:18 16:07 17:30
20. 303 MEIGNAN Thomas DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880342 1:39:52 -1 LAP 15:25 15:58 16:27 17:23 17:13 17:28
21. 4 DESBOIS Matheo LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850861 1:40:14 -1 LAP 15:33 16:18 16:24 16:44 17:17 18:01
22. 17 CARRIOU Thomas ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510677 1:41:21 -1 LAP 16:26 16:05 16:51 16:48 17:10 18:03
23. 13 LAUNAY Quentin VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370491 1:42:08 -1 LAP 17:19 16:42 17:11 17:17 17:08 16:33
24. 5 ROULOIS Lucas VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370495 1:42:28 -1 LAP 15:49 16:50 17:34 17:16 17:44 17:18
25. 314 SALAUD Tony VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240558 1:42:37 -1 LAP 16:43 16:34 17:03 17:06 17:20 17:52
26. 6 CAUDARD Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850100 1:43:09 -1 LAP 16:24 17:28 17:40 16:48 17:39 17:14
27. 116 CERISIER Noah DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880303 1:43:26 -1 LAP 16:16 16:35 16:29 16:46 18:14 19:08
28. 19 RALLET Aurelien EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON 52853130025 1:43:35 -1 LAP 16:14 16:48 17:26 17:36 17:54 17:39
29. 10 MORIN Felix LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640262 1:44:02 -1 LAP 16:41 16:30 16:54 17:23 18:43 17:53
30. 118 RABAUD Kenny AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830356 1:44:12 -1 LAP 16:17 16:43 17:03 17:36 18:01 18:35
31. 11 DERET Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850430 1:46:13 -1 LAP 16:24 16:58 17:47 17:23 18:26 19:18
32. 12 CHANAL Emilien AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830218 1:47:03 -1 LAP 16:47 17:20 18:00 17:59 18:36 18:24
33. 110 HERIVEAU Axel LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850796 1:50:15 -1 LAP 17:38 18:22 18:16 18:31 18:42 18:49
34. 304 GROLLIER Sebastien VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370420 1:50:21 -1 LAP 17:59 17:45 18:09 19:03 18:57 18:32
35. 315 VERGER Mickael DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880291 1:52:10 -1 LAP 17:30 18:03 18:46 18:53 19:08 19:52
36. 306 VRIGNAUD Romain VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520363 1:52:32 -1 LAP 18:02 18:06 18:24 19:11 19:19 19:31
37. 112 BOUCHEE Gaspard CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020297 1:53:45 -1 LAP 18:37 19:16 18:55 18:56 19:29 18:35
38. 120 DENIAUD Nathan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370301 1:54:19 -1 LAP 17:06 17:57 18:47 21:09 20:04 19:17
39. 14 KERRAND Alexis VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520442 1:55:17 -1 LAP 18:00 18:15 18:54 19:07 19:26 21:38
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9
40. 16 BONNAUDET Nathan CHAUCHE VTT 52852930076 1:56:52 -1 LAP 18:04 19:01 19:45 19:40 19:42 20:42
41. 7 POIRIER Valentin ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510568 1:57:21 -1 LAP 19:11 18:58 19:28 19:46 19:37 20:25
42. 109 COUDREUSE Jules SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910269 1:58:39 -1 LAP 19:02 19:19 19:20 20:20 20:08 20:32
43. 307 DURAND Raphael VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370432 2:00:00 -1 LAP 19:19 19:39 19:50 19:54 20:19 21:02
44. 317 ROBERT Gregory DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880370 1:39:53 -2 LAP 18:06 18:31 19:37 20:44 22:56
45. 113 RETAILLAUD Quentin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260321 1:43:54 -2 LAP 18:40 18:59 19:43 22:27 24:09
46. 311 CAMPILLO Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750869 2:03:52 -2 LAP 21:00 28:32 23:38 24:58 25:45
47. 117 PATRON Alix VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520322 1:45:32 -3 LAP 38:36 21:47 22:43 22:27
48. 318 MARTINEAU Aurélien DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880242 1:51:50 -3 LAP 25:20 27:11 30:03 29:18
DNF 3 PEQUIN Baptiste VC HERBRETAIS 52850260368 1:17:48  LAP 14:36 15:07 17:01 14:54 16:11
DNF 15 BARBIER Yoann TEAM EVASION NATURE 50792450002 1:18:37  LAP 15:13 15:05 15:20 15:58 17:03
DNF 18 GREAU Davy VC HERBRETAIS 52850260420 1:06:06  LAP 15:55 15:52 16:34 17:46
DNF 21 BOULO Simon LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532751052 34:20  LAP 16:40 17:40
DNF 121 DRANS Enzo SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910235 50:00  LAP 16:35 16:16 17:10
DNF 122 ROBERT Enzo DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880405 54:35  LAP 16:36 17:07 20:53
DNF 305 BUGEL Yvon VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270
DNF 313 PLAIRE Steve LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232 44:39  LAP 19:03 25:36
DNS 2 FOURCEAUX Corentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750868
DNS 309 PIVETEAU Emmanuel CA EVRON 52531240490
DNS 310 LAIGNEAU Damien SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910273
DNS 312 JOLY Ludovic CHAUCHE VTT 52852930092
DNS 316 GRIS Julien CHAUCHE VTT 52852930052
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Masters 35-49
1. 302 RIVALIN Jimmy AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830343 1:45:35 - 14:28 14:36 14:47 15:02 14:50 15:22 16:33
2. 301 CHANTREAU Julien VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 52855520004 1:46:23 +00:48 14:55 14:53 15:10 14:58 15:15 15:44 15:30
3. 308 LE BAYON Lucas VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840008 1:50:41 +05:06 15:32 15:17 15:29 15:39 15:59 16:28 16:20
4. 303 MEIGNAN Thomas DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880342 1:39:52 -1 LAP 15:25 15:58 16:27 17:23 17:13 17:28
5. 314 SALAUD Tony VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240558 1:42:37 -1 LAP 16:43 16:34 17:03 17:06 17:20 17:52
6. 304 GROLLIER Sebastien VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370420 1:50:21 -1 LAP 17:59 17:45 18:09 19:03 18:57 18:32
7. 315 VERGER Mickael DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880291 1:52:10 -1 LAP 17:30 18:03 18:46 18:53 19:08 19:52
8. 306 VRIGNAUD Romain VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520363 1:52:32 -1 LAP 18:02 18:06 18:24 19:11 19:19 19:31
9. 307 DURAND Raphael VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370432 2:00:00 -1 LAP 19:19 19:39 19:50 19:54 20:19 21:02
10. 317 ROBERT Gregory DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880370 1:39:53 -2 LAP 18:06 18:31 19:37 20:44 22:56
11. 311 CAMPILLO Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750869 2:03:52 -2 LAP 21:00 28:32 23:38 24:58 25:45
12. 318 MARTINEAU Aurélien DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880242 1:51:50 -3 LAP 25:20 27:11 30:03 29:18
DNF 305 BUGEL Yvon VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270
DNF 313 PLAIRE Steve LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232 44:39  LAP 19:03 25:36
DNS 309 PIVETEAU Emmanuel CA EVRON 52531240490
DNS 310 LAIGNEAU Damien SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910273
DNS 312 JOLY Ludovic CHAUCHE VTT 52852930092
DNS 316 GRIS Julien CHAUCHE VTT 52852930052
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

Seniors Garçons
1. 8 GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180 1:39:51 - 13:32 13:41 13:53 15:07 14:20 14:25 14:55
2. 1 LOISEAU Paul LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750836 1:40:22 +00:31 13:58 14:02 14:03 14:31 14:41 14:22 14:47
3. 9 PLASSIER Quentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647 1:44:17 +04:26 13:58 14:12 14:37 15:13 15:30 15:22 15:28
4. 20 SAUZEAU Maxence LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200360 1:47:53 +08:02 15:52 15:23 15:13 14:59 15:19 15:24 15:45
5. 4 DESBOIS Matheo LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850861 1:40:14 -1 LAP 15:33 16:18 16:24 16:44 17:17 18:01
6. 17 CARRIOU Thomas ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510677 1:41:21 -1 LAP 16:26 16:05 16:51 16:48 17:10 18:03
7. 13 LAUNAY Quentin VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370491 1:42:08 -1 LAP 17:19 16:42 17:11 17:17 17:08 16:33
8. 5 ROULOIS Lucas VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370495 1:42:28 -1 LAP 15:49 16:50 17:34 17:16 17:44 17:18
9. 6 CAUDARD Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850100 1:43:09 -1 LAP 16:24 17:28 17:40 16:48 17:39 17:14
10. 19 RALLET Aurelien EQUIPE CYCLISTE BORN'HEURES LA ROCHE SUR YON 52853130025 1:43:35 -1 LAP 16:14 16:48 17:26 17:36 17:54 17:39
11. 10 MORIN Felix LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640262 1:44:02 -1 LAP 16:41 16:30 16:54 17:23 18:43 17:53
12. 11 DERET Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850430 1:46:13 -1 LAP 16:24 16:58 17:47 17:23 18:26 19:18
13. 12 CHANAL Emilien AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830218 1:47:03 -1 LAP 16:47 17:20 18:00 17:59 18:36 18:24
14. 14 KERRAND Alexis VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520442 1:55:17 -1 LAP 18:00 18:15 18:54 19:07 19:26 21:38
15. 16 BONNAUDET Nathan CHAUCHE VTT 52852930076 1:56:52 -1 LAP 18:04 19:01 19:45 19:40 19:42 20:42
16. 7 POIRIER Valentin ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510568 1:57:21 -1 LAP 19:11 18:58 19:28 19:46 19:37 20:25
DNF 3 PEQUIN Baptiste VC HERBRETAIS 52850260368 1:17:48  LAP 14:36 15:07 17:01 14:54 16:11
DNF 15 BARBIER Yoann TEAM EVASION NATURE 50792450002 1:18:37  LAP 15:13 15:05 15:20 15:58 17:03
DNF 18 GREAU Davy VC HERBRETAIS 52850260420 1:06:06  LAP 15:55 15:52 16:34 17:46
DNF 21 BOULO Simon LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532751052 34:20  LAP 16:40 17:40
DNS 2 FOURCEAUX Corentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750868
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U19 Garçons
1. 201 VERGER Amaury DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880028 1:13:39 - 14:03 14:33 14:58 14:54 15:12
2. 206 ROGER Lukas CHAUCHE VTT 52852930078 1:14:45 +01:06 14:17 15:00 14:58 15:16 15:16
3. 209 GUILLET Enzo CHAUCHE VTT 52852930255 1:16:23 +02:44 14:35 15:26 15:21 15:26 15:37
4. 205 PINEAU Basile VC HERBRETAIS 52850260356 1:17:08 +03:29 15:12 15:39 15:30 15:02 15:47
5. 203 JOUBARD Maxime DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880011 1:17:29 +03:50 14:35 14:56 16:58 15:26 15:35
6. 207 FRANCOIS Noa CHAUCHE VTT 52852930271 1:19:36 +05:57 15:05 15:38 15:53 16:29 16:34
7. 202 MARINUS Tom LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750751 1:20:17 +06:38 15:19 16:19 16:23 15:52 16:27
8. 221 RICHARD Timeo ST JEAN DE MONTS VENDEE CYCLISME 52852840322 1:20:18 +06:39 15:09 15:51 17:01 16:37 15:42
9. 204 ROY Bastien VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370297 1:20:26 +06:47 15:41 16:36 16:48 15:37 15:45
10. 212 BREYNE Clement VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370338 1:21:23 +07:44 15:22 16:08 16:45 16:29 16:41
11. 213 HAY Raphael LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750842 1:21:49 +08:10 15:52 16:25 16:24 16:11 16:59
12. 210 JOLY Axel CHAUCHE VTT 52852930040 1:22:03 +08:24 14:47 15:50 16:08 18:21 17:00
13. 208 DOUSSINAUD Léandre LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532751044 1:22:37 +08:58 16:01 16:18 16:20 16:34 17:26
14. 224 GIRET Baptiste GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 52441200347 1:26:34 +12:55 16:27 16:57 17:36 17:36 18:01
15. 214 BULOT Matis VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370481 1:27:06 +13:27 16:36 17:02 17:32 17:47 18:11
16. 217 HEULOT Leny LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750992 1:28:35 +14:56 16:14 17:06 18:32 18:19 18:24
17. 223 MULERO Nathan ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510649 1:28:54 +15:15 16:50 17:22 17:51 18:53 18:00
18. 228 SIRE Lucas LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640837 1:29:32 +15:53 16:29 17:33 17:39 18:37 19:16
19. 222 MAROT Rémy LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640996 1:13:50 -1 LAP 17:37 18:43 18:34 18:59
20. 215 COUILLAUD Fabian VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370059 1:14:07 -1 LAP 16:57 18:10 19:24 19:37
21. 219 DE FOURNOUX Victor LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850751 1:16:26 -1 LAP 16:57 18:42 20:06 20:43
22. 218 LAMY Thibault VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520307 1:19:45 -1 LAP 18:06 19:34 20:41 21:25
23. 225 CHARRIER Arthus FONTENAY VTT 52855540044 1:23:45 -1 LAP 19:22 21:10 21:45 21:30
24. 220 MANIEZ Paul ST VINCENT LUCE BERCE CYCLISTE 52721740040 1:27:41 -1 LAP 19:43 21:47 23:13 23:01
25. 226 BOSTEAU Noa DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880103 1:32:30 -1 LAP 18:06 22:33 24:35 27:17
DNF 216 BARANGER Nathan AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830427 17:33  LAP 17:33
DNF 227 LEGRAND Titouan ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510599 37:35  LAP 17:57 19:38
DNS 211 JEANNE Gwenael SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910279
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Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

U23 Garçons
1. 102 LAGNEAU Julian SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910167 1:40:52 - 13:54 14:12 14:04 14:14 14:42 14:50 15:00
2. 114 GASNIER Tom SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910147 1:41:56 +01:04 14:38 14:18 14:18 14:22 14:40 14:43 15:00
3. 111 SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT 52852930009 1:42:51 +01:59 14:02 14:12 14:16 14:49 15:07 15:00 15:28
4. 123 LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750849 1:44:48 +03:56 13:59 14:10 14:03 15:42 15:03 15:48 16:06
5. 115 GESBERT Selyan LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750741 1:45:05 +04:13 14:38 15:15 15:03 15:03 15:01 15:22 14:46
6. 101 TROUILLARD Armand DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880027 1:47:15 +06:23 13:54 14:20 15:23 15:56 16:07 16:13 15:25
7. 104 PLAIRE Nolane LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 1:47:15 +06:23 14:03 14:12 14:59 14:48 15:40 16:39 16:56
8. 103 THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880344 1:49:32 +08:40 15:02 15:25 16:10 15:06 15:08 16:04 16:39
9. 108 BLAINEAU Esteban VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520329 1:50:31 +09:39 15:33 15:15 16:04 16:10 15:34 16:10 15:48
10. 106 BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880109 1:50:50 +09:58 15:22 15:52 15:57 15:59 16:08 15:51 15:44
11. 105 HAUBOIS Florian CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020700 1:51:02 +10:10 15:19 15:56 16:00 16:03 15:58 15:51 15:58
12. 107 SOURISSEAU Aubin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260275 1:52:13 +11:21 15:34 15:06 15:27 16:15 16:18 16:07 17:30
13. 116 CERISIER Noah DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880303 1:43:26 -1 LAP 16:16 16:35 16:29 16:46 18:14 19:08
14. 118 RABAUD Kenny AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS 52850830356 1:44:12 -1 LAP 16:17 16:43 17:03 17:36 18:01 18:35
15. 110 HERIVEAU Axel LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850796 1:50:15 -1 LAP 17:38 18:22 18:16 18:31 18:42 18:49
16. 112 BOUCHEE Gaspard CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020297 1:53:45 -1 LAP 18:37 19:16 18:55 18:56 19:29 18:35
17. 120 DENIAUD Nathan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370301 1:54:19 -1 LAP 17:06 17:57 18:47 21:09 20:04 19:17
18. 109 COUDREUSE Jules SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910269 1:58:39 -1 LAP 19:02 19:19 19:20 20:20 20:08 20:32
19. 113 RETAILLAUD Quentin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260321 1:43:54 -2 LAP 18:40 18:59 19:43 22:27 24:09
20. 117 PATRON Alix VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520322 1:45:32 -3 LAP 38:36 21:47 22:43 22:27
DNF 121 DRANS Enzo SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910235 50:00  LAP 16:35 16:16 17:10
DNF 122 ROBERT Enzo DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880405 54:35  LAP 16:36 17:07 20:53
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